
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 59413337

Data publicarii	29.07.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.043,61 RON - 2.043,61 RON

Descriere: RULETA 1*9.24=9.24 CIMENT 10*18.49=184.90 CUIE 9*7.14=64.26 GALEATA 1*5.88=5.88
TABLA MARO 12*33.61=403.32 SUPORT FIXARE 8*26.05=208.40 CONEXPAND 34*2.10=71.40
COLTAR METALIC 44*3.78=166.32 HOLSURUB/SET 3*25.21=75.63 OSB- 8 6*109.24=655.44
HOLSURUB/SET 5*3.36=16.80 HOLSURUB 20*0.34=6.80 BURGHIU 1*3.78=3.78 CAP
BORMASINA 1*1.68=1.68 LAC 8*17.65=141.20 DILUANT 2*8.40=16.80 PENSULA 1*6.72=6.72
PENSULA 1*5.04=5.04
